720SN, 720UN and 720DuN with
720RE and 720REX pumpheads
COMMON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PERFORMANCE
• Flows up to 2,000 litre/hr and 2 bar maximum operating pressure
with single channel 720RE pumphead
• LoadSure tubing elements ensure correct fitting and long life
• 3,600:1 control ratio (0.1 to 360rpm speed range)

W.L Gore & Associates Inc.Please state the product code when ordering pumps and tubing.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Pump and pumphead product codes
Description Partcode Description Partcode
720SN/RE 070.413N.E00* 720RE pumphead only 073.2004.000
720SN/RE/REX 070.413N.EX0* 720REX pumphead only 073.2014.000
720UN/RE 070.414N.E00*
720UN/RE/REX 070.414N.EX0*
720DuN/RE 070.415N.E00*
720DuN/RE/REX 070.415N.EX0* Leak detector 079.6131.000
*Replace 0 (plug-less) with A for 2.8m American mains lead
72
0s
ud